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Germany
10 Sep 2016, Showmanship at Halter
Position Horse Score Detail



Germany
10 Sep 2016, Reining Einsteiger
Position Horse Score Detail



Germany

10 Sep 2016, Dressurprfg. Kl.

A*

Position Horse Score Detail



Germany

10 Sep 2016, Dressurprfg. Kl.

A**

Position Horse Score Detail



Germany
10 Sep 2016, Dressurprfg. Kl. L
Trense

Position Horse Score Detail



Germany

10 Sep 2016, Pleasure

Einsteiger

Position Horse Score Detail



Germany

10 Sep 2016, Pleasure

Open

Position Horse Score Detail



Germany

10 Sep 2016, Horsemanship

Einsteiger

Position Horse Score Detail



Germany

10 Sep 2016, Horsemanship

Open

Position Horse Score Detail



Germany

10 Sep 2016, Ranch Riding

Einsteiger

Position Horse Score Detail



Germany

10 Sep 2016, Ranch Riding

Open

Position Horse Score Detail



Germany
10 Sep 2016, Dressurprfg. Kl. L
Kandare

Position Horse Score Detail



Germany
10 Sep 2016, Dressurprfg. Kl.
M

Position Horse Score Detail



Germany
10 Sep 2016, Freestyle Kiir mit Kostum
Position Horse Score Detail



Germany
10 Sep 2016, Fuhrzugelklasse
Position Horse Score Detail



Germany
10 Sep 2016, Junior Handler Cup
Position Horse Score Detail



’

Germany

10 Sep 2016, Novice Junioren Stuten / Fillies

Position Horse Score
1st Name: JULNAR 89.29
ALJASSIMYA

2nd

3rd

Colour: Chestnut
Owner: FLAXMAN
ARABIANS

Breeder:
ALJASSIMYA FARM

Name: MS 88.57
CHANTILLY

Colour: Bay

Owner:

MALORNY/SCHEELE

Breeder:

MALORNY/SCHEELE

Name: ELMINA 6 88.33
Colour: Bay

Owner: WIM

GOELEVEN

Breeder: WIM

GOELEVEN

Detail

18.00 18.50 19.00
18.00 18.50 18.50
17.50 17.50 18.50
15.50 16.00 15.50
18.50 18.50 18.50
18.50 17.50 19.00
18.00 16.50 19.00

TYPE

>
w
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18.50 19.00 19.50
18.50 19.00 18.50

Eﬁ

B&T 17.50 18.00 18.00
15.00 16.00 15.50
18.50 18.50 18.50
18.00 17.00 16.00
18.00 17.50 17.00

>
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(@]

18.00 18.50 19.00
18.50 18.50 18.50
& 17.50 17.50 18.50
15.50 16.00 17.00
18.00 18.00 19.00
16.50 16.00 17.50
17.00 17.00 19.00

S



4th Name: FA AMIYA 87.02
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: FA
ARABIANS
Breeder: FA
ARABIANS

Judges

A = Karin Zeevenhoven, NL
B = Alicja Poszepczynska, PL
C = Corinna Knaack-Lindemann, DE

18.50
18.00
17.50
15.50
17.50
16.00
15.50

18.50
18.00
18.00
16.50
18.00
16.00
16.00

18.50
19.00
17.50
16.50
18.50
18.50
17.50
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Germany

10 Sep 2016, Novice Junioren Hengste /
Colts

Position Horse Score

1st Name: FA DAJAN 87.26
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: FA
ARABIANS
Breeder: FA
ARABIANS

2nd Name: ZAZU 84.52
Colour: Bay
Owner: WALTER
SCHNEIDER
Breeder: WALTER
SCHNEIDER

3rd Name: SCHATT EL 80.48
ARAB
Colour: Bay
Owner: WALTER
SCHNEIDER
Breeder: WALTER
SCHNEIDER

Judges

A = Karin Zeevenhoven, NL
B == Alicja Poszepczynska, PL
C = Corinna Knaack-Lindemann, DE

Detail

TYPE

18.50
19.00
18.00
16.00
18.00
18.50
18.50

>
w
@]

SHE

17.50
17.50
17.50
16.00
18.00
17.00
15.50

16.50
17.00
17.00
15.50
16.50
17.50
17.50

>
w
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SHE

17.00
17.50
17.00
14.50
17.00
14.50
13.00

17.50
17.50
17.00
15.50
17.50
14.00
15.00

16.50
16.50
16.50
16.50
16.50
15.50
15.50



Germany
10 Sep 2016, Novice Stuten / Mares

Position Horse
1st Name: OM EL
BATAALA ALAAM

Colour: Grey
Owner: FLAXMAN
ARABIANS
Breeder: OM EL
ARAB
INTERNATIONAL

2nd Name: A)JM AMBA
Colour: Black
Owner: HEIDI
ROTTIERS
Breeder:
JACQUELINE MAYR

3rd Name: SWEET DIVA
Colour: Grey
Owner: R.
HECKENBUCKER
Breeder: R.
HECKENBUCKER

4 Name: GHALA BINT
PAMOUR
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: ELISABETH
FALK
Breeder: HARRY
BRAUER

Score
89.88

87.74

86.9

Detail

19.00 18.50 19.00
18.50 18.50 19.50
18.00 18.50 18.00
15.00 15.50 15.00
18.00 18.00 18.50
18.00 17.50 19.00
18.50 18.00 19.00

TYPE
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w
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18.00 18.50 18.50
17.50 18.00 17.50

Eﬁ

B&T 17.00 18.00 17.00
15.50 16.00 15.50
19.00 19.00 19.00
16.50 18.50 18.00
16.00 17.00 18.50
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19.00 18.50 19.00
19.00 19.00 18.50
& 18.00 17.00 17.00
15.00 15.00 15.00
17.50 18.00 16.00
17.50 16.00 17.50
18.00 18.00 16.50
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Judges

A = Karin Zeevenhoven, NL
B = Alicja Poszepczynska, PL
C = Corinna Knaack-Lindemann, DE



Germany
10 Sep 2016, Novice Hengste /

Stallions
Position Horse Score
1st Name: MONRACH 84.88

Colour: Grey

Owner: ANDRE])
MERTIN

Breeder: FAM.
SWAENEPOEL - SYS

Judges

A = Karin Zeevenhoven, NL
B = Alicja Poszepczynska, PL
C = Corinna Knaack-Lindemann, DE
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18.50
19.00
17.50
13.50
17.00
17.50
16.50



Germany
10 Sep 2016, Novice Wallache / Geldings
Position Horse Score

1st Name: SHAHEEN IBN 88.81
ASHHAL
Colour: Grey
Owner:
HECKENBUCKER
RALF
Breeder:
HECKENBUCKER
RALF

2nd Name: NADJHAN IBN 86.55
PIWONIA-D
Colour: Grey
Owner: MALORNY
MELANIE
Breeder: DION
ARABIANS

3rd Name: PRINCE 85.36
Colour: Black
Owner: JENNA
BROKEMPER
Breeder: PETRA
ENDE

Judges

A = Karin Zeevenhoven, NL
B = Alicja Poszepczynska, PL
C = Corinna Knaack-Lindemann, DE

Detail

18.50 18.50 19.00
18.50 18.50 18.50
17.50 18.00 17.50
14.50 15.00 16.00
18.00 18.50 18.50
17.00 17.50 18.50
18.00 18.50 18.50

TYPE

>
w
0

18.50 18.50 18.50
18.00 18.00 17.00
B&T 17.00 16.50 16.00
15.50 16.00 16.00
19.00 18.50 17.00

Eﬁ

17.50 17.50 18.00
17.50 17.00 16.00

>
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17.50 18.00 18.50
17.00 17.50 17.50
& 17.00 18.00 17.00
16.00 15.50 16.00
17.50 18.00 18.50
17.00 15.50 18.00
15.50 16.00 17.00

S



Germany
10 Sep 2016, Amateur Junioren Stuten /
Fillies
Position Horse Score
1st Name: DRAGONFLY 87.38
Colour: Pinto
Owner: ANDIRA
STUD
Breeder: ANDIRA
STUD

Judges

A = Karin Zeevenhoven, NL
B = Alicja Poszepczynska, PL
C = Corinna Knaack-Lindemann, DE
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)
+
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19.00
18.50
18.00
16.00
19.00
17.00
18.50



Germany

10 Sep 2016, Amateur Junioren Hengste /
Colts

Position Horse Score

1st Name: FA MUNIR 87.26
Colour: Black
Owner: FLAXMAN
ARABIANS
Breeder: FLAXMAN
ARABIANS

2 Name: TA KAIFAZ
Colour: Grey
Owner: TARENAS
ARABIANS C/O
JOHANNA
ULLSTROM
Breeder: TARENAS
ARABIANS

Judges

A = Karin Zeevenhoven, NL
B = Alicja Poszepczynska, PL
C = Corinna Knaack-Lindemann, DE

w)
)
+
=

>

(o)

(@]

18.50
18.00
17.50
14.50
17.50
17.00
17.50

No detailed scorecard available

18.50
18.00
18.00
15.00
18.00
16.00
18.00

19.00
18.50
17.50
15.00
18.50
18.00
18.00



Germany
10 Sep 2016, Amateur Hengste /

Stallions
Position Horse Score
1st Name: RIVERDANCE 87.5

Colour: Buckskin
Owner: GESTUT
AMAL - A. SCHEELE
Breeder: GESTUT
AMAL - A. SCHEELE

Judges

A = Karin Zeevenhoven, NL
B = Alicja Poszepczynska, PL
C = Corinna Knaack-Lindemann, DE
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18.50
18.00
17.50
16.50
19.00
17.00
18.00



Germany

10 Sep 2016, Amateur Wallache /

Geldings

Position Horse Score

1st Name: FA MIKHAIL 88.33
Colour: Bay
Owner: FLAXMAN
ARABIANS
Breeder: FLAXMAN
ARABIANS

2nd Name: FA EMERALD 87.62
Colour: Grey
Owner: FLAXMAN
ARABIANS
Breeder: FLAXMAN
ARABIANS

3rd Name: SAABIQ AL 86.67
BAYDAA
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: FLAXMAN
ARABIANS
Breeder: AHMED EL
TALAWY

Judges

A = Karin Zeevenhoven, NL
B == Alicja Poszepczynska, PL
C = Corinna Knaack-Lindemann, DE

Detail

SHE

18.50
18.00
17.00
16.50
19.00
18.00
18.00
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SHE

18.00
17.00
17.50
15.00
18.50
18.50
17.00

>
w
(@]

&

SHE

18.00
18.00
17.00
15.50
17.50
17.50
17.50

18.50
18.00
17.00
15.50
18.50
16.50
17.00

18.50
17.50
17.00
16.00
18.00
17.00
18.00



Germany
10 Sep 2016, Experienced Junioren Stuten / Fillies
Position Horse Score

1st Name: MP JAWA 89.52
ALJASSIMYA
Colour: Bay
Owner: FLAXMAN
ARABIANS
Breeder: MINDY
PETERS &
ALJASSIMYA FARM

2nd Name: SHAHLAA ]) 87.5
Colour: Bay
Owner: JOHANNA
ULLSTROM
Breeder: JOHANNA
ULLSTROM

3rd Name: MM ELISANY 86.31
Colour: Liver
Chestnut
Owner: FLAXMAN
ARABIANS
Breeder: MARIO
MATT

Judges

A = Karin Zeevenhoven, NL
B = Alicja Poszepczynska, PL
C = Corinna Knaack-Lindemann, DE

Detail

19.00 18.50 19.00
18.50 18.50 19.00
17.50 17.50 18.00
15.50 16.00 15.00
19.00 18.50 18.50
18.00 17.50 18.00
18.00 18.00 18.50

TYPE

>
w
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18.50 18.50 18.50
18.00 18.00 18.50

Eﬁ

B&T 17.50 18.00 18.00
15.50 16.00 16.00
17.00 17.50 17.50
18.00 17.50 17.00
17.00 18.50 16.50

>
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(@]

18.50 18.50 18.50
18.50 18.50 18.00
& 17.50 17.00 17.00
15.50 15.50 15.50
18.00 18.00 17.50
17.00 16.50 16.50
16.00 17.50 17.00

S



Germany
10 Sep 2016, Experienced Junioren Hengste /

Colts
Position Horse Score Detail
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: FLAXMAN 18.00
ARABIANS 17.50
Breeder: FLAXMAN 18.00
ARABIANS ’
15.50
17.50
17.00
17.00
Judges

A = Karin Zeevenhoven, NL
B = Alicja Poszepczynska, PL
C = Corinna Knaack-Lindemann, DE



Germany
10 Sep 2016, Experienced Stuten / Mares
Position Horse Score

1st Name: WOJDA 89.52
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: FLAXMAN
ARABIANS
Breeder: MICHALOW
STUD

2nd Name: JULLYA BEY 89.05
JAMAAL
Colour: Bay
Owner: JOHANNA
ULLSTROM
Breeder: DON
SEVERA

Judges

A = Karin Zeevenhoven, NL
B = Alicja Poszepczynska, PL
C = Corinna Knaack-Lindemann, DE
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g
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18.50
18.50
18.00
16.00
18.50
18.00
17.50

18.50
18.50
18.00
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18.50
17.50
18.00

19.00
19.00
17.00
16.00
19.50
18.00
18.00
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19.00
18.50
17.50
15.50
18.50
17.50
17.50

19.00
19.00
17.50
16.00
18.00
18.50
18.50

18.50
19.00
17.50
15.00
18.50
18.00
17.00



Germany

10 Sep 2016, Experienced Hengste /
Stallions

Position Horse Score

1st Name: ESFAHAN 89.52
Colour: Bay
Owner: FLAXMAN
ARABANS
Breeder: SK JANOW
PODLASKI

2 Name: PRISTICE
KOSSACK
Colour: Grey
Owner: FLAXMAN
ARABIANS
Breeder: KOSSACK
STUD

Judges

A = Karin Zeevenhoven, NL
B = Alicja Poszepczynska, PL
C = Corinna Knaack-Lindemann, DE

w)
)
+
=

>

v+ )

(@]

19.00
18.00
18.00
15.50
19.50
17.50
18.00

No detailed scorecard available

19.00
18.50
18.00
16.00
19.50
18.00
17.50

19.00
17.50
18.00
15.00
19.50
17.00
18.00



Germany
10 Sep 2016, Best in Show Novice

Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: OM EL 3 A B C
BATAALA ALAAM

Colour: Grey 1.00 1.00 1.00

Owner: FLAXMAN
ARABIANS
Breeder: OM EL
ARAB
INTERNATIONAL

2 Name: JULNAR
AL)JASSIMYA
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: FLAXMAN
ARABIANS
Breeder:
ALJASSIMYA FARM

3 Name: MONRACH
Colour: Grey
Owner: ANDRE])
MERTIN
Breeder: FAM.
SWAENEPOEL - SYS

4 Name: SHAHEEN IBN
ASHHAL
Colour: Grey
Owner:
HECKENBUCKER
RALF
Breeder:
HECKENBUCKER
RALF

5 Name: FA DAJAN
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: FA
ARABIANS
Breeder: FA
ARABIANS




Judges

A = Karin Zeevenhoven, NL
B = Alicja Poszepczynska, PL
C = Corinna Knaack-Lindemann, DE



Germany

10 Sep 2016, Best in Show

Amateur

Position Horse Score

1st Name: FA MUNIR 2
Colour: Black
Owner: FLAXMAN
ARABIANS
Breeder: FLAXMAN
ARABIANS

2 Name: FA MIKHAIL 1 A B C

Colour: Bay

Owner: FLAXMAN m 1.00
ARABIANS

Breeder: FLAXMAN

ARABIANS

3 Name: RIVERDANCE
Colour: Buckskin
Owner: GESTUT
AMAL - A. SCHEELE
Breeder: GESTUT
AMAL - A. SCHEELE

4 Name: DRAGONFLY
Colour: Pinto
Owner: ANDIRA
STUD
Breeder: ANDIRA
STUD

Judges

A = Karin Zeevenhoven, NL
B == Alicja Poszepczynska, PL
C = Corinna Knaack-Lindemann, DE



Germany
10 Sep 2016, Best in Show Experienced
Position Horse Score

1st Name: MP JAWA 2
ALJASSIMYA
Colour: Bay
Owner: FLAXMAN
ARABIANS
Breeder: MINDY
PETERS &
ALJASSIMYA FARM

2 Name: WOJDA 1
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: FLAXMAN
ARABIANS
Breeder: MICHALOW
STUD

3 Name: FA NIMROD
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: FLAXMAN
ARABIANS
Breeder: FLAXMAN
ARABIANS

4 Name: ESFAHAN
Colour: Bay
Owner: FLAXMAN
ARABANS
Breeder: SK JANOW
PODLASKI

Judges

A = Karin Zeevenhoven, NL
B = Alicja Poszepczynska, PL
C = Corinna Knaack-Lindemann, DE

Detail

1.00

1.00

1.00




Germany
10 Sep 2016, Trail Einsteiger
Position Horse Score Detail



Germany
10 Sep 2016, Trail Open
Position Horse Score Detail



Germany

10 Sep 2016, Springprfg. Kl.

E

Position Horse Score Detail



Germany

10 Sep 2016, Stilspringprfg. Kl.

A

Position Horse Score Detail



Germany
10 Sep 2016, Springprfg. Kl. A**
Position Horse Score Detail



Germany

10 Sep 2016, Springprfg. Kl.

L

Position Horse Score Detail



Germany
10 Sep 2016, GeschicklichkeitsWB
Position Horse Score Detail
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